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54

53

52

51
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47

46

45 SC.

44 D

43

42

41

40

39
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37

36

35

34 SC.

33 C

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22 SC.

21 B

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7 SC.

6 A

5

4

3

2

1

TONELLO

FORLIVESI

GMC

EBIMOTORS

FULGENZI

FULGENZI

GDL

IACOANGELI

CONTROLLI TECNICI

EBIMOTORS

BORTOLOTTI

GDL

EBIMOTORS

INFO POINT

INFO POINT

CARLAPPI

ALBERGO/GARBELOTTO

MARZIALETTI

AP RACING

MARAGNO

FORLIVESI

BDM

J SPEC

J SPEC

AP RACING

BDM

CERIOLI

JARACH

FORLIVESI

GABUCCI

SIMON

CANNAVO'

MARINO

AP RACING

GASPARINI

P
IT

 L
A

N
E

  
  

SESTINI

GIOFFRE'

GARBIN

BRANCO

MONZA GARAGE

AP RACING

EUSAN

GIATTI

ACETO

MORISCO

BASSANINI

BASSANINI

RAS

BELOTTI




